
Business User Email Address Phone Number

4623 Hillcrest Pkwy

Slinger, WI 53086

28 N Clark

Chicago, IL 60602

2801 International lane

Madison, WI 53704

4500 Lake Forest Drive

Cincinnati, OH 45242

3190 County Highway N

Cottage Grove, WI 53527

919 Applegate Road

Madison, WI 53713

3126 Watford Way

Madison, WI 53713

PO Box 53725

Madison, WI 53713

3950 W. Douglas Ave.

Milwaukee, WI 53209

2148 S. 116th St.

West Allis, WI 53227

225 E. Michigan St.

Milwaukee, WI 53202

scott langum scottlangum@draxco.comDrax Inc (608) 819-8298

Trish Lowry louisianaplanroom@isqft.comisqft (800) 364-2059

22

Contract 7745

billd@waltspetro.comWalts Petroleum Service, Inc. (715) 370-6774

Joseph Barker jbarker@petroleumequipmentinc.comPetroleum Equipment Inc. (414) 466-3000

Jim 
Rittenhouse jrittenhouse@bidclerk.comBidClerk (877) 737-6482

Clayton Bennett armorshield@frontier.comArmor Shield (262) 644-6447

Ann Knoedler ann.knoedler@dailyreporter.comThe Daily Reporter (414) 225-1822

(608) 273-4556

(608) 438-7115

Joe Schnell joes@iversonandson.comIverson Construction (608) 839-1579

Joe Daniels joedaniels@danielsco.comJoe Daniels Construction (608) 271-4800

Bill Danforth

Dan Siehr dsiehr@mononapfp.comMonona Plumbing and Fire 
Protention, Inc.

Gary Edge gredge1972@gmail.comMoose Excavation

6/3/2016


